
 

             Holy Spirit Catholic School 

                                2023-2024 Calendar for Students   
 

 

July 24, 25, 26     Registration Verification 8:00 AM-3:00 PM 

Students will not be allowed to report class on Aug 10th if the Parent Agreement of Cooperation 

has not been signed and turned in and the manner of school fees payments has not been 

determined.  (ie. Scholarships approved, FACTS account opened if needed, no “Past Due” 

balance on child’s account)  

 

July 21st  Free sports physicals for 5th -8th graders wishing to try-out for 

cheerleading or sports teams. 9:00-3:00   

 

August 7th Monday  6:00 PM “Meet and Greet” staff introductions in Family Life 

Center followed by “Open House” in each classroom. 

 

August 7th   Monday  Pre-K Orientation 9:00 AM in classroom. 

 

August 7th, Monday   New Student Orientation & Kindergarten Open House 9:00 AM 

 

August 10, Thursday  Classes Begin for Grades Kg-8th at 7:50 AM 

Classes Begin for Pre-K at 8:30 AM 

 

August 25, Friday  Early Dismissal  (all students dismissed at 11:45) 

 

Sept 1, Friday    NO SCHOOL  Teacher Training Day 

 

September 4, Monday  NO SCHOOL Labor Day 

 

September 29, Friday 11:45 Dismissal (Fourth Friday of each month) “Angel Project” 

food collection and “Dress Down for Charity” Day 

 

Oct. 9, Monday   NO SCHOOL  

 

Oct. 10, Tuesday  NO SCHOOL   Teacher Training Day 

 

Oct. 22, Sunday   12:00-4:00 Fall Festival  

 

Oct 27, Friday   11:45 Dismissal “Angel Project” food collection  

 

Nov 20, Monday  NO SCHOOL  Discretionary Day  

 

Nov. 21-24   NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Holiday 

 

Dec. 20, Wednesday  Early Dismissal All students dismissed at 11:45 AM 

 

Dec. 20-Jan 2    NO SCHOOL Christmas Holiday 

 

Jan 3, Wednesday  Classes Resume 



 

Jan. 15, Monday   NO SCHOOL Martin L. King Day 

 

Jan. 26, Friday   11:45 Dismissal Food Collection Dress Down for Charity Day 

   

Feb. 16 and 19   NO SCHOOL Presidents’ Day and Teacher Planning Day 

 

Feb. 23, Friday   11:45 Dismissal Blue Jeans for Charity Day 

 

Mar. 8 and 11   NO SCHOOL Discretionary Day and Teacher Training Day 

 

Mar. 22, Friday   11:45 Dismissal  Blue Jeans for Charity Day 

 

Mar 28-April 5   NO SCHOOL Easter Holiday Break 

 

Apr. 8, Monday   Classes Resume 

 

Apr. 26, Friday   11:45 Dismissal  Food Collection Dress Down for Charity Day 

 

May 22, Wednesday  Tentative 8th Grade Trip 

 

May 23 , Thursday  Tentative 8th Grade Graduation Rehearsal 3:00-4:00 

 

May 24  , Friday  11:45 Dismissal  Food Collection and Dress Down for Charity 

   

May 27, Monday  NO SCHOOL Memorial Day 

 

May 28, Tuesday  Tentative 8th Grade Graduation 6:00 PM 

 

May 31, Friday   LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 11:45 dismissal 

(No Extended Day program) 

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

  
 

 

 

 

 


